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Red Division

Davante\'s Inferno
Canal Rat

* Festering Fiery Farts
Paddy Mahomes

Blue Division

The Whizzinator |
Go Time

High Chair
Ceedee time

White Division

Treedomer

MAKE FANTASY GREAT AGAIN
DYNASTY STYLE
CourtesyFlush

Total Points

The Whizzinator |
Davante\'s Inferno
Treedomer

High Chair

Go Time

* Festering Fiery Farts
MAKE FANTASY GREAT AGAIN
Canal Rat

DYNASTY STYLE
Ceedee time
CourtesyFlush

Paddy Mahomes

w L T PCT
3 2 0 0.600
3 2 0 0.600
2 3 0 0.400
0 5 O 0.000

w L T PCT
4 1 O 0.800
4 1 O 0.800
2 3 0 0.400
1 4 0 0.200

w L T PCT
3 2 0 0.600
3 2 0 0.600
3 2 0 0.600
2 3 0 0.400

635.15
620.90
620.30
610.50
598.80
595.60
588.75
570.65
564.40
526.85
521.00
459.30

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
620.90
570.65
595.60
459.30

PF
635.15
598.80
610.50
526.85

PF
620.30
588.75
564.40
521.00
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PA
630.40
531.70
553.50
644.50

PA
533.10
557.55
644.30
581.80

PA
537.85
551.35
548.40
597.75

PTS
620.90
570.65
595.60
459.30

PTS
635.15
598.80
610.50
526.85

PTS
620.30
588.75
564.40
521.00
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